
G3 - Twins

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
23 - 26 July 2020

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2020
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team name DiffGapCar / City Total time

Top Twins (Zweizylinder luftgekühlt bis 990 cm³)
Started : 20      Classified : 16      Not Classified : 4

44 Steffen Serway (DE)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ER6
MF Hohenhaslach

16:50.807 1:39.156 9
Sachsenheim

53 Nicolai Kraft (DE) 12.795 2 12.795Suzuki SV650
Racing Team Kraft

17:03.602 1:40.315 3
Hockenheim

1 Uwe Zimmermann (DE) 17.967 3 30.762Eigenbau Suzi 648
SSZ Racing Team

17:21.569 1:43.058 7
Dorsten

3 Peter Schumann (DE) 22.629 4 53.391Suzuki SV  650
PS Racing Team

17:44.198 1:43.759 10
Kassel

57 Bernd Schäfer (DE) 0.703 5 54.094Suzuki SV  650
Cosmo Motors

17:44.901 1:44.611 10
Bietigheim-Biss ingen

40 Stefan Holz (DE) 10.947 6 1:05.041Suzuki SV
KFZ Meyer - Motoholz

17:55.848 1:45.434 10
Walthersdorf

31 Jürgen Walter (DE) 4.732 7 1:09.773Ducati 900 Supersport 18:00.580 1:46.555 6
O ffenburg

65 Andreas Kling-Kopp (DE) 1.926 8 1:11.699Ducati 900 SSi.e.
Fun Racing Team Calw

18:02.506 1:46.728 9
Althengstett

25 Toni Auer (DE) 4.154 9 1:15.853Suzuki SV
RTN Muggnbadscher

18:06.660 1:47.057 8
Nürnberg

6 Toni Eff (DE) 25.117 10 1:40.970Ducati 900 ss
Däschlein Racing Concept

18:31.777 1:48.792 7
Arberg

189 Alexander Thiel (DE)  11 -- 9 laps --Suzuki SV650 16:56.728 1:49.953 4
Oberasbach

164 Stefan Thiel (DE) 0.720 12 0.720Suzuki SV  650
SSZ Racing Team

16:57.448 1:49.745 9
Oberasbach

99 Dennis Herzog (DE) 25.081 13 25.801Ducati 900 SS
ADAC Nordbaden

17:22.529 1:51.014 2
St. Leon-Rot

55 Ralf Thomainsky (DE) 5.537 14 31.338Suzuki SV650
Ralle #55 Motorsport

17:28.066 1:53.071 9
Bad Ems

64 Erwin Waskow (DE) 50.993 15 1:22.331Ducati M900
Team Waskow

18:19.059 1:59.861 2
Neudorf-Bornstein

14 Christina Schories (DE) 13.978 16 1:36.309Suzuki SV  650
RTN Muggnbadscher

18:33.037 2:01.605 2
Nürnberg

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

666 Lars Schneider (DE)  DNF -- 8 laps --Suzuki Sv650s
Kaminari Moto Racing

1:59.906 6
Kaufungen

94 Marcus Bahn (DE)  DNF -- 4 laps --Suzuki SV650
MARC RACING TEAM

2:00.503 2
Landsberg

146 Martin Müller (DE)  DNF -- 3 laps --Suzuki SV  650
Zinkfieber

1:48.059 2
Geithain

38 Rolf Jürgens (DE)  DNF -- 2 laps --Ducati 900 SS i.e.
Funrac ing Team C law

4:23.092
Ludwigsburg

TimekeeperRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:39.156  in lap  9  by  nbr. 44 : Stef f en Serway  (Kawasaki)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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G3 - Twins

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
23 - 26 July 2020

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2020
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team name DiffGapCar / City Total time

Big Twins (Zweizylinder luftgekühlt über 990 cm³)
Started : 11      Classified : 10      Not Classified : 1

199 Rene Rasch (DE)  1 -- 10 laps --Ducati Demon
Rasch Moto Racing

16:47.204 1:39.399 7
Berlin

47 Werner Hausner (DE) 3.121 2 3.121Wenz Corse-Ducati TT2
Wenz Corse

16:50.325 1:39.226 9
Lauf

11 Raymond Wilhelm (NL) 24.168 3 27.289Ducati Monster 1100 2V 17:14.493 1:41.878 2
Oss

481 Hubert Schulze Welberg (DE) 29.273 4 56.562Yamaha TRX 850
MSC Münster

17:43.766 1:43.132 9
Nottuln

128 Michael Lutz (DE) 6.020 5 1:02.582Ducati 1000
TT-Motorräder

17:49.786 1:44.255 10
Lüneburg

525 Michael Hoheisel (DE) 4.818 6 1:07.400Ducati SS
Moto MS

17:54.604 1:45.439 10
Chemnitz

35 Michael Grabowski (DK)  7 -- 9 laps --Yamaha TRX850 16:59.131 1:50.339 2
Kirke Eskilstrup

16 Walfred Brandau (DE) 1.849 8 1.849Ducati 1100
Julius Racing

17:00.980 1:50.693 5
Winterstein

73 Martin Schaefer (DE) 21.058 9 22.907Yamaha TRX
Kaminari Moto Racing

17:22.038 1:52.563 8
Kassel

122 Eike-Daniel Simmank (DE) 7.782 10 30.689Yamaha TRX
Kaminari Moto Racing

17:29.820 1:53.644 9
Rüthen

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

4 Jens Hofmann (DE)  DNF -- 2 laps --Little Guzzilla Guzzilla 2V
Dynotec Classic Guzzi Racing

1:42.001 2
Monsheim

TimekeeperRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:39.156  in lap  9  by  nbr. 44 : Stef f en Serway  (Kawasaki)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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